

HB1143_L.002

HOUSE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Energy & Environment.

HB20-1143 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 3, lines 23 and 24, strike "FORTY-SEVEN
2 thousand THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN dollars" and substitute
3 "TWENTY-THREE thousand SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT dollars AND
4 FIFTY CENTS".

- 5 Page 4, lines 16 and 17, strike "FORTY-SEVEN thousand THREE HUNDRED
6 FIFTY-SEVEN dollars" and substitute "TWENTY-THREE thousand SIX
7 HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT dollars AND FIFTY CENTS".

- 8 Page 7, line 3, after "AT" insert "ONE-HALF OF".

- 9 Page 10, lines 12 and 13, strike "FORTY-SEVEN thousand THREE HUNDRED
10 FIFTY-SEVEN dollars" and substitute "TWENTY-THREE thousand SIX
11 HUNDRED SEVENTY-EIGHT dollars AND FIFTY CENTS".

** ** ** ** **